
6000 Cinderlane Pkwy
Orlando, FL

2 drive in doors

Immediate access to US-441& 7 miles to
Orlando Central Business District 6.6 acres

NW Orange County industrial submarket

18 mile to Orlando Airport

27,496 SF existing building

FOR 
LEASE

LOCATION FACILITY

ios.alterraproperty.com

AVAILABLE Q3 2022

Mark Gannon
mark.gannon@alterraproperty.com
P 610.246.6947



IDEAL USES

6000 Cinderlane Pkwy
Orlando, FL FOR 

LEASE

ios.alterraproperty.com

Mark Gannon
mark.gannon@alterraproperty.com
P 610.246.6947

Vehicle Parking/

Servicing

Equipment Rental Yard

4

4

4

441


